## P12000067421

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



800237957298

08/02/12--01022--008 \*\*78.75

2 AUG -2 PH 4: 5: BORETARY OF-STATI LLAMASSEE RETENE

EBush MB 8... 2012

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: PRM & Associates Inc	•
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	FE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Pamela R Moore	(Printed or typed)
15554 SW 51 PI	
A	Address ·
Miramar, FL 33027	State & Zip
305 903-6126  Daytime Te	elephone number
pmoore1219@aol.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME PRM & Associates	Inc.
The name of the cor	rporation shall be:	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
	Principal <u>street</u> address 15554 SW 51 Pl	Mailing address, if different is:
	Miramar, FL 33027	Same
_H	villatilat, 1 L 33021	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	
	hich the corporation is organized is:	
		es, and form preparation along with the whole
sale of clothin	ng and apparel.	•
ARTICLE IV	res of stock is: 100 Shares @ 1.00 a	shara
. He number of shar	les of stock is. Too Shares @ 1.00 a	marc
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	
	itle:Pamela R. Moore (President)	
Address:	15554 SW 51 Pl	
	Miramar, FL 33027	
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
Name and Ti	itle:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
		•
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Pamela R Moore	
Address:	15554 SW 51 PL	
	Miramar, FL 33027	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
	Iress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Pamela R Moore	<del></del>
Address:	15554 SW 51 PL	
	Miramar, FL 33027	
Having bean name	ed as registered agent to accept service of pr	ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated
his/certificate, I ar	m familige with and accept the appointment a	registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
to D	Du 1	
1 amile	L/Vlare	26 July 2012
_	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
. ()		and the first and the first information and installed it
		are true. I am aware that the false information submitted it
icicumengio ine Di	epartment(b) State constitutes a third degree f	nony ao pivraca joi ai 5,017,1133, 153.
aire le	1 X Men.	26 July 2012
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date